
Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance 
Mark

Category

1 MSCCS23-0226 MINAL SUNIL RAJESHIRKE 81 EWS
2 MSCCS23-0039 MUSKAN CHANDRASHEKHAR PAUNIKAR 79 SBC
3 MSCCS23-0142 SHWETA BALKRISHNA GANGURDE 77 SC
4 MSCCS23-0256 KARTIK MAHENDRA MARNE 77 Open
5 MSCCS23-0347 YUVRAJ BHAGVAN GIRASE 77 EWS
6 MSCCS23-0441 AKANKSHA SURESH KURHE 77 OBC
7 MSCCS23-0141 SHUBHAM GORAKSHNATH HANDORE 75 OBC
8 MSCCS23-0300 BHAVESH PANKAJ KHAIRNAR 75 OBC
9 MSCCS23-0425 NISHANT CHANDRAKANT MADKE 75 OBC
10 MSCCS23-0019 APURVA ANIL JAGDALE 74 Open
11 MSCCS23-0426 SAHIL KALYAN SAHIL 74 OBC
12 MSCCS23-0236 VIKRAM RAVSAHEB CHAVHANKE 73 OBC
13 MSCCS23-0383 SHREYAS SUNIL BHANDARI 73 OBC
14 MSCCS23-0411 MANASI SURESH WABALE 73 OBC
15 MSCCS23-0415 GAURAV RAVINDRA BONDE 73 OBC
16 MSCCS23-0028 SIDDHANT UDAY WAGHMARE 72 Open
17 MSCCS23-0026 ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB LOKHANDE 72 OBC
18 MSCCS23-0063 ANUJ MAHADEV DAGADE 72 OBC
19 MSCCS23-0374 PRANAV SUKHADEV DAHATONDE 72 Open
20 MSCCS23-0482 PRATHAMESH GANPAT THUBE 72 OBC
21 MSCCS23-0112 SHUBHAM RAMESH LABADE 71 OBC
22 MSCCS23-0131 VAIBHAV SUNDARDAS NAGARGOJE 71 NT-D
23 MSCCS23-0284 HARSHAD SANTOSH KADAM 71 EWS
24 MSCCS23-0365 DEEPIKA SINGH 71 Open
25 MSCCS23-0364 PRAJWAL SAMPAT NIMBALKAR 71 EWS
26 MSCCS23-0440 VAISHNAVI ASHOK KOKATE 71 OBC
27 MSCCS23-0430 MANOMAY TANAJI MALI 71 OBC
28 MSCCS23-0109 OMPRAKASH ANANDA DHANWATE 70 OBC
29 MSCCS23-0128 JADHAVAKSHATASANTO SANTOSH JADHAV 70 Open
30 MSCCS23-0222 SHRADDHA AMAR NANAWARE 70 SC
31 MSCCS23-0291 DARSHAN SANJAY BADGUJAR 70 OBC
32 MSCCS23-0315 SAHIL SUNIL SURANA 70 Open
33 MSCCS23-0346 AISHWARYA JAYANT VANARSE 70 OBC
34 MSCCS23-0368 AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB SONAWANE 70 SBC
35 MSCCS23-0399 VIRAJ VISHAL BHOSALE 70 SC
36 MSCCS23-0518 ANUSHKA KISHOR SWAMY 70 Open
37 MSCCS23-0062 VISHVAJIT SANJAY GARUD 69 Open
38 MSCCS23-0169 NITISH SUNIL KUMBHAR 69 Open
39 MSCCS23-0168 HARSHAL BABASAHEB DIGHE 69 Open
40 MSCCS23-0316 SAKSHI SACHIN SHINDE 69 Open
41 MSCCS23-0339 TANVI DINESH INDALKAR 69 Open
42 MSCCS23-0350 RAJAS DINESH POTEKAR 69 EWS
43 MSCCS23-0458 PRANAV BALASAHEB KADAM 69 OBC
44 MSCCS23-0015 VIVEKANAND DEEPAK SURWASE 68 SC
45 MSCCS23-0048 SOHEL SUBHAN PATEL 68 Open
46 MSCCS23-0133 SNEHAL ISHWAR MODHALE 68 OBC
47 MSCCS23-0145 KAVERI GANESH BHOJ 68 Open
48 MSCCS23-0265 SITANSHU SOHAN AGRAWAL 68 EWS
49 MSCCS23-0273 ABHISHEK UTTAM ZADE 68 Open
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50 MSCCS23-0396 SAYALI CHANDRAKANT SALUNKE 68 OBC
51 MSCCS23-0371 DARSHANA NAMDEO MUGUTKAR 68 Open
52 MSCCS23-0478 EMAD RIZWAN PATEL 68 Open
53 MSCCS23-0025 YOGESH CHANGDEV ABUJ 67 EWS
54 MSCCS23-0020 VEDIKA GAJENDRA CHAUHAN 67 Open
55 MSCCS23-0043 SHIDHESHWAR SHELKE 67 OBC
56 MSCCS23-0146 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB BHADE 67 OBC
57 MSCCS23-0213 AHEROMSUNIL SUNIL AHER 67 Open
58 MSCCS23-0263 PRITI NITIN KHAIRNAR 67 OBC
59 MSCCS23-0262 MANSI PANKAJ PATIL 67 OBC
60 MSCCS23-0239 ANIKET VINAYAK DALVI 67 OBC
61 MSCCS23-0252 SUYOG SHAM BADADHE 67 OBC
62 MSCCS23-0294 MAYURI RAJENDRA UDAGE 67 OBC
63 MSCCS23-0424 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB JADHAV 67 Open
64 MSCCS23-0393 SAGAR BALU VYAVHARE 67 Open
65 MSCCS23-0488 SAURABH SUBHASH GADADE 67 OBC
66 MSCCS23-0492 FAIZ ASLAM TAMBOLI 67 OBC
67 MSCCS23-0486 ADARSH BASAVANTH HANAGOJI 67 Open
68 MSCCS23-0033 SHUBHAM PUNJARAM SHIRSATH 66 OBC
69 MSCCS23-0064 PRATIK SANJAY JAGTAP 66 OBC
70 MSCCS23-0159 ROHIT SUBHASH MHASKE 66 OBC
71 MSCCS23-0224 VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB PACHARNE 66 Open
72 MSCCS23-0279 RAJLAXMI MAHESH BHUJBAL 66 OBC
73 MSCCS23-0264 YASHKUMAR BABULAL JADHAV 66 OBC
74 MSCCS23-0283 HARSHADA VIJAY LAKADE 66 OBC
75 MSCCS23-0446 RUDRANI PRASANNA ANAND 66 OBC
76 MSCCS23-0008 SHAHEJAFAR KAMAL SHAIKH 65 Open
77 MSCCS23-0176 CHAITANYA BALASAHEB SAJAN 65 OBC
78 MSCCS23-0187 SHREYA HARINATH SINGH 65 Open
79 MSCCS23-0206 SALONI VIJAY SARODE 65 SC
80 MSCCS23-0299 AKASH VITTHAL KALE 65 OBC
81 MSCCS23-0376 GOPIKA G S 65 Open
82 MSCCS23-0377 LAIBA SHAKIL SAYYED 65 EWS
83 MSCCS23-0385 RUCHA RAVINDRA GARUD 65 Open
84 MSCCS23-0420 HARSHAL RAVINDRA SONJE 65 OBC
85 MSCCS23-0422 RAGHAV GANESH DESHMUKH 65 Open
86 MSCCS23-0447 PRIYA AJAY ALHAT 65 SC
87 MSCCS23-0434 SATISH PANDURANG NALAWADE 65 Open
88 MSCCS23-0450 SHRUTI GANESH GALANDE 65 Open
89 MSCCS23-0491 NASEEBA MUSHIR SHAIKH 65 EWS
90 MSCCS23-0503 AJIT RAMESH NAWADE 65 OBC
91 MSCCS23-0515 PRACHI RAVINDRA THORAT 65 NT-B
92 MSCCS23-0500 VARAD SANDEEP JAGTAP 65 Open
93 MSCCS23-0086 BHAVESH MANOJ JADHAV 64 EWS
94 MSCCS23-0166 RUTUJA DINESH JADHAV 64 Open
95 MSCCS23-0388 AKSHATA KULDEEP ASUKAR 64 Open
96 MSCCS23-0517 ADITYA AJAY UNDE 64 Open
97 MSCCS23-0021 ANIKET RAJENDRA KALE 63 OBC
98 MSCCS23-0017 SUCHITRA SHRIPRASAD SATHE 63 OBC
99 MSCCS23-0032 PAWAN JIJABHAU PAWAR 63 Open
100 MSCCS23-0084 SNEHAL BHAGAVAN KAMBLE 63 SC
101 MSCCS23-0134 MAYURI VILAS KUSMUDE 63 VJNT-A
102 MSCCS23-0163 VIJAY MAHADEV VIJAY 63 NT-D
103 MSCCS23-0208 ANIKET RAMESH TIKKAL 63 NT-C
104 MSCCS23-0230 RAJAN BALASAHEB CHOPADE 63 EWS
105 MSCCS23-0225 KUNAL DWARKANATH KORE 63 NT-B
106 MSCCS23-0267 KHUSHI BALKRISHNA GUPCHUP 63 Open



107 MSCCS23-0343 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA GADADE 63 OBC
108 MSCCS23-0389 SURYATEJ MANOJ PATIL 63 Open
109 MSCCS23-0403 OMKAR RAMESH SHRIPAT 63 SBC
110 MSCCS23-0429 ISHAWRI DADASAHEBA DHAKANE 63 NT-D
111 MSCCS23-0489 RUTUJA SUDHAKAR KHOPADE 63 Open
112 MSCCS23-0516 NARAYAN DATTATRAY RAUT 63 OBC
113 MSCCS23-0508 POOJA ADINATH SONAWANE 63 OBC
114 MSCCS23-0029 SUHANI UDAY PAWAR 62 SC
115 MSCCS23-0103 ANKUR NILESH MISAL 62 Open
116 MSCCS23-0147 ANIKET VITTHAL SUPEKAR 62 EWS
117 MSCCS23-0151 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI KADAM 62 OBC
118 MSCCS23-0182 SHWETA SUNIL GAIKWAD 62 OBC
119 MSCCS23-0198 KIRAN BAPUSAHEB ADIK 62 Open
120 MSCCS23-0212 SANIKA GENBHAU LAMKHADE 62 Open
121 MSCCS23-0219 DURGESH PRAVIN DEORE 62 OBC
122 MSCCS23-0272 VIVEK DNYANESHVAR KUMAVAT 62 NT-B
123 MSCCS23-0325 ANURAG VIJAY DHERANGE 62 Open
124 MSCCS23-0367 RHUTIK ANASHARAM JAGTAP 62 Open
125 MSCCS23-0455 RAJRAJASHREE URADI 62 SBC
126 MSCCS23-0470 PHADATARE PRANAV SHANKAR 62 Open
127 MSCCS23-0473 HARSH RAVINDRA HARKE 62 SBC
128 MSCCS23-0505 RUTURAJ KESHAV SARAVADE 62 SC
129 MSCCS23-0055 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH VYAVAHARE 61 OBC
130 MSCCS23-0117 SAKSHI VIJAY JADHAV 61 OBC
131 MSCCS23-0140 VAISHNAVI SANJAY SHINDE 61 Open
132 MSCCS23-0157 ADITYA BALASAHEB WANI 61 EWS
133 MSCCS23-0188 PRIYANKA PRAKASH GHADAGE 61 OBC
134 MSCCS23-0204 RUSHIKESH MUKESH SHITOLE 61 Open
135 MSCCS23-0324 DIGVIJAY DANYANDEV MEMANE 61 Open
136 MSCCS23-0330 HRITIK RAGHUNATH KULKARNI 61 Open
137 MSCCS23-0379 KETAN EKNATH HASE 61 OBC
138 MSCCS23-0397 SUSHANT DIPAK NALAGE 61 OBC
139 MSCCS23-0461 SIDDHESH PANDURANG DESHMANE 61 OBC
140 MSCCS23-0465 BHUSHAN RAJENDRA BHALERAO 61 OBC
141 MSCCS23-0012 OMKAR BALASAHEB BORUDE 60 Open
142 MSCCS23-0080 ANNA BALASAHEB KHOSE 60 EWS
143 MSCCS23-0096 SHAMAL SHIVAJI MEHETRE 60 OBC
144 MSCCS23-0172 MANGESH BABASAHEB DAGALE 60 ST
145 MSCCS23-0167 SHIVANI NAVANATH SAWANT 60 Open
146 MSCCS23-0259 PRATIK PRAMOD KUMBHAKRNA 60 OBC
147 MSCCS23-0286 SHRUTIKA SUNIL GURAV 60 OBC
148 MSCCS23-0289 SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA DIGHE 60 Open
149 MSCCS23-0340 LAXMI DILIP KHARDE 60 EWS
150 MSCCS23-0338 DARSHAN RAM BABHULKE 60 EWS
151 MSCCS23-0335 DHANASHRI NAINESH DHORMALE 60 EWS
152 MSCCS23-0419 CHINMAY VAIBHAV DARKE 60 SBC
153 MSCCS23-0392 SHREYASH DILIP ADSUL 60 OBC
154 MSCCS23-0459 SHUBHAM SANJAY PATHARE 60 Open
155 MSCCS23-0479 RITESH PRAMOD MORE 60 Open
156 MSCCS23-0082 CHETAN RATAN HYALIJ 59 OBC
157 MSCCS23-0199 HARSHAL SAHEBRAO DIGHE 59 OBC
158 MSCCS23-0249 SHREYA DATTATRAY RAKSHE 59 Open
159 MSCCS23-0220 PRATIKSHA LAXMAN MANE 59 Open
160 MSCCS23-0240 VAISHNAVI HITENDRA TIKKAS 59 SBC
161 MSCCS23-0278 SANJANA HEMANT DIXIT 59 OBC
162 MSCCS23-0305 ARPIT AMIT SALVI 59 Open
163 MSCCS23-0302 ADITYA JAYRAM PURKAR 59 OBC



164 MSCCS23-0353 KUNAL SHANTARAM SONAWANE 59 Open
165 MSCCS23-0472 NILAY SUNIL KELKAR 59 Open
166 MSCCS23-0484 PALLAVI HIRAMAN PAYGUDE 59 Open
167 MSCCS23-0003 VARAD VIVEK KULKARNI 58 Open
168 MSCCS23-0038 SUPRIYA RAYCHAND SARAK 58 NT-C
169 MSCCS23-0034 PRATIKSHA SANTOSH PARKHE 58 NT-C
170 MSCCS23-0068 UDDHAV KISHOR SABLE 58 SC
171 MSCCS23-0061 SAHIL RAMESH DHADGE 58 OBC
172 MSCCS23-0097 DNYANESHWAR BABASAHEB VADAK 58 Open
173 MSCCS23-0144 MAYUR RAJU SHINDE 58 SC
174 MSCCS23-0161 SAKSHI SHARAD SHINDE 58 Open
175 MSCCS23-0215 SAURABH DADAJI DAITKAR 58 EBC
176 MSCCS23-0258 SANSKRUTI NILESH JAGTAP 58 SC
177 MSCCS23-0250 TEJAL BHAUSAHEB CHAUDHARI 58 Open
178 MSCCS23-0348 RUTUJA MAHADEV WAYKAR 58 OBC
179 MSCCS23-0361 RUTUJA SUDHIR PAWAR 58 Open
180 MSCCS23-0362 ARPITA SANJAY NEWASKAR 58 OBC
181 MSCCS23-0405 PRASAD RAMDAS GAIKWAD 58 OBC
182 MSCCS23-0391 NIKITA PARAMESHWAR SHINDE 58 EWS
183 MSCCS23-0386 AISHWARYA RAT SOLASKAR 58 Open
184 MSCCS23-0384 RUPALI APPASAHEB KAKADE 58 OBC
185 MSCCS23-0390 SAKSHI ATUL KANDAGE 58 OBC
186 MSCCS23-0451 SMITA RAJU SHELKE 58 Open
187 MSCCS23-0073 MANISH RAJENDRA YELAM 57 OBC
188 MSCCS23-0067 PAYAL BHAUSAHEB MEMANE 57 Open
189 MSCCS23-0089 PRATHAMESH AVINASH DUNBALE 57 SC
190 MSCCS23-0132 BHAVNA DNYANESHWAR NIMSE 57 OBC
191 MSCCS23-0110 AAYAN AMIN SHAIKH 57 OBC
192 MSCCS23-0165 RUTUJA SHIRISH MANE 57 VJNT-A
193 MSCCS23-0232 YASH SURESH DANGE 57 OBC
194 MSCCS23-0270 SATYAJIT DADA GAIKWAD 57 SC
195 MSCCS23-0254 NILESH BALASAHEB LOKHANDE 57 OBC
196 MSCCS23-0280 NIKHIL MANOHAR PARAB 57 Open
197 MSCCS23-0277 PRANJAL PRAVIN DEO 57 Open
198 MSCCS23-0378 ADITYA DADA DAREKAR 57 OBC
199 MSCCS23-0444 SANDHYA RAJENDRA GAIKWAD 57 OBC
200 MSCCS23-0514 SHRADDHA ANIL SHINDE 57 SC
201 MSCCS23-0113 SANKET RAMESH BAHIRAT 56 OBC
202 MSCCS23-0312 UTKARSHA SUBHASH PATHAK 56 Open
203 MSCCS23-0293 PRAMOD SANTOSH PALDE 56 OBC
204 MSCCS23-0369 SIDDHI LAXMAN MOHITE 56 Open
205 MSCCS23-0412 SAYALI DINESH JADHAV 56 OBC
206 MSCCS23-0464 DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAYA GHOLAP 56 OBC
207 MSCCS23-0485 DIPAK MACHHINDRA KADAM 56 EWS
208 MSCCS23-0512 GAYATRI GANESH JAGTAP 56 SC
209 MSCCS23-0136 PRIYANKA KANTILAL SARKALE 55 Open
210 MSCCS23-0156 NAVNATH DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN 55 OBC
211 MSCCS23-0233 ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI 55 Open
212 MSCCS23-0276 SHREYA JAYCHANDRA NIMBALKAR 55 EWS
213 MSCCS23-0306 JACQUELINE BARNABOSS ANTHONY 55 Open
214 MSCCS23-0320 GAURAV BHARATSINH PARDESHI 55 Open
215 MSCCS23-0321 CHETAN RAGHUNATH CHAUDHARI 55 OBC
216 MSCCS23-0433 ATHARVA ANIRUDHA GHODKE 55 OBC
217 MSCCS23-0005 SANKET BALASAHEB PAWAR 54 Open
218 MSCCS23-0088 RUSHIKESH SHASHIKANT HONKANDE 54 SC
219 MSCCS23-0148 ARPITA HARIDAS DEVKATE 54 NT-C
220 MSCCS23-0218 ASHWINI NAMDEV GHADAGE 54 OBC



221 MSCCS23-0275 PRANOTI DILIP GUNJAL 54 Open
222 MSCCS23-0359 LATA BALASO SURYAVANSHI 54 EWS
223 MSCCS23-0427 ROHIT CHHAGAN JARAD 54 Open
224 MSCCS23-0421 BHAGYASHREE DINKAR SAVKAR 54 EWS
225 MSCCS23-0456 SATYAM DATTU GOPALE 54 OBC
226 MSCCS23-0480 SNEHAL CHAUDHARI 54 OBC
227 MSCCS23-0471 SANKET BHANUDAS GHOLAP 54 OBC
228 MSCCS23-0509 VISHWANATH MALLAPPA HATTI 54 Open
229 MSCCS23-0094 TANVI ASHOK NAGARGOJE 53 Open
230 MSCCS23-0124 SHRUTI PRASHANT MODI 53 Open
231 MSCCS23-0205 ANIKET BHANUDAS BHISE 53 OBC
232 MSCCS23-0251 DEVADATTA KAILAS GODBOLE 53 Open
233 MSCCS23-0260 VAIBHAV POPAT DEORE 53 OBC
234 MSCCS23-0304 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB GUNJAL 53 Open
235 MSCCS23-0366 AMIT SACHIN KHOMANE 53 VJNT-A
236 MSCCS23-0398 HARSHADA SUBHASH GHULE 53 Open
237 MSCCS23-0483 VISHAL RADHAKRUSHNA PANKAR 53 Open
238 MSCCS23-0510 GAURAV ANIL PARDESHI 53 Open
239 MSCCS23-0499 SUSHANT PANDURANG SONAWANE 53 Open
240 MSCCS23-0014 ANUJA RAMESH KESKAR 52 Open
241 MSCCS23-0197 SHREYASH RAMESH SHINDE 52 OBC
242 MSCCS23-0227 VEDANT DATTATRAY SHINDE 52 EWS
243 MSCCS23-0268 KAKADRUTUJAKISAN KISAN KAKAD 52 Open
244 MSCCS23-0375 VAISHNAVI NIVRUTTI GHULE 52 Open
245 MSCCS23-0387 ISHWARI RAMESHWAR GUNJAL 52 Open
246 MSCCS23-0445 GANESH SANJAY AHIRE 52 OBC
247 MSCCS23-0452 RUSHIKESH EKANATH RASHINAKAR 52 NT-C
248 MSCCS23-0443 VEDANT SUBHASH SAWANT 52 Open
249 MSCCS23-0496 TUSHAR RAJENDRA KHAIRNAR 52 Open
250 MSCCS23-0519 PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR SHINDE 52 Open
251 MSCCS23-0004 SAHIL SANTOSH KHENGRE 51 EWS
252 MSCCS23-0050 SAHIL KASABE 51 SC
253 MSCCS23-0092 YASH DILIP RAJBHOJ 51 SC
254 MSCCS23-0152 ANIKET APPA GALANDE 51 Open
255 MSCCS23-0432 KALYANI SHEKHAR KAPADNIS 51 OBC
256 MSCCS23-0435 NITISH PANDURANG SHEWALE 51 OBC
257 MSCCS23-0454 PRATIK MANOHAR SURVASE 51 SBC
258 MSCCS23-0498 AKSHAY RAMDAS SHINDE 51 OBC
259 MSCCS23-0072 SAURABH SHYAMSUNDAR RATHI 50 Open
260 MSCCS23-0085 CHINMAY SANDIP KULKARNI 50 Open
261 MSCCS23-0126 SAURABH DADAJI AHIRE 50 VJNT-A
262 MSCCS23-0115 ABHISHEK SUNIL SHELAR 50 SC
263 MSCCS23-0203 AKSHATA SAMEER CHAUDHARI 50 OBC
264 MSCCS23-0164 NIKHIL KIRAN PATKAL 50 OBC
265 MSCCS23-0269 MAHESH GORAKSH RAHANE 50 OBC
266 MSCCS23-0281 SAIRAJ PRAKASH SHINDE 50 Open
267 MSCCS23-0310 AJINKYA RAVINDRA BHUJBAL 50 OBC
268 MSCCS23-0319 PANKAJ SOMNATH THITAME 50 OBC
269 MSCCS23-0322 ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT BHOSALE 50 Open
270 MSCCS23-0313 AKASH ARUN PATIL 50 Open
271 MSCCS23-0381 PRANAV GIRISH DESHMUKH 50 Open
272 MSCCS23-0402 PALLAVI GAHININATH VIKHE 50 OBC
273 MSCCS23-0469 OMKAR SHANTARAM DESHMUKH 50 SBC
274 MSCCS23-0475 JAYESH KASHINATH DEORE 50 OBC
275 MSCCS23-0053 ADITYA BABASAHEB ABUJ 49 OBC
276 MSCCS23-0060 ROHIT MANOJ GAIKWAD 49 Open
277 MSCCS23-0122 TANAYA PRASHANT BHAVSAR 49 OBC



278 MSCCS23-0149 GAURI HANUMANT DHAVALE 49 OBC
279 MSCCS23-0160 SANKET BALASAHEB THAWAL 49 SC
280 MSCCS23-0237 ANJALI ANJALI 49 Open
281 MSCCS23-0356 ABHISHEK SATISH SHAHANE 49 Open
282 MSCCS23-0358 AMEY SUHAS KULKARNI 49 Open
283 MSCCS23-0380 SNEHA GAWDE 49 Open
284 MSCCS23-0413 IRAJA ASIF INAMDAR 49 Open
285 MSCCS23-0476 MAYUR BALASAHEB KANAWADE 49 Open
286 MSCCS23-0477 RUTUJA DILIP AMRUTKAR 49 OBC
287 MSCCS23-0042 SAMEER SUNIL PHANSALKAR 48 Open
288 MSCCS23-0090 ANKIT BHARDWAJ 48 Open
289 MSCCS23-0127 ADVAIT ANANT SHETKAR 48 Open
290 MSCCS23-0171 SATYAM RAJENDRA SONAWANE 48 NT-C
291 MSCCS23-0184 ABHISHEK POPAT KALEKAR 48 Open
292 MSCCS23-0231 NIKHIL VARPE 48 Open
293 MSCCS23-0248 VAIBHAV DATTATRAYA MOHARKAR 48 NT-B
294 MSCCS23-0401 PRANJALI SUDHIR BHAGWAT 48 OBC
295 MSCCS23-0423 TUSHAR KISHOR TATHE 48 OBC
296 MSCCS23-0108 KIRAN SANJAY BHADANE 47 OBC
297 MSCCS23-0487 ADITYA MILIND BHINGARDIVE 47 SC
298 MSCCS23-0083 SWETA SANJAY DENGALE 46 Open
299 MSCCS23-0242 ANKITA AJAY KAMBLE 46 NT-B
300 MSCCS23-0041 HARSHALI ANIL MORE 45 SC
301 MSCCS23-0099 AKASH NARAYAN GANDLE 45 SC
302 MSCCS23-0129 SONALI SANJAY HEGADKAR 45 NT-C
303 MSCCS23-0271 DISHA SANTOSH SONAWANE 45 OBC
304 MSCCS23-0106 TRUSHNA AVINASH KHEDKAR 44 OBC
305 MSCCS23-0238 SHRADDHA SUDHIR GAIKWAD 44 SC
306 MSCCS23-0245 VAIBHAV VITTHAL GUNJAL 44 Open
307 MSCCS23-0329 SONIKA SANJAY WAGHMARE 44 SC
308 MSCCS23-0311 RADHIKA MAHESH SHELAR 44 Open
309 MSCCS23-0344 SHRUTI SHEKHAR GOLE 44 Open
310 MSCCS23-0357 ABHIJEET SATISH SHAHANE 44 Open
311 MSCCS23-0135 SRUSHTI DATTATRAY PAWAR 43 EWS
312 MSCCS23-0217 DURGESH DILIP KHAIRNAR 43 OBC
313 MSCCS23-0309 KUNAL SOMANATH SONAWANE 43 OBC
314 MSCCS23-0373 SAKSHI DADASO SHIRKE 43 EWS
315 MSCCS23-0075 SAYALI SUNIL YADAV 42 Open
316 MSCCS23-0137 SEJAL PRAKASH CHAVAN 42 VJNT-A
317 MSCCS23-0185 USHA SATYAVAN WADHAVANE 42 OBC
318 MSCCS23-0214 TANVI NITIN SHINGATE 42 EWS
319 MSCCS23-0051 SANIKA ANAND SURWASE 41 EWS
320 MSCCS23-0207 DIPAK JALINDAR JAMDAR 41 OBC
321 MSCCS23-0022 NITIN SAHADU SONAWANE 40 OBC
322 MSCCS23-0400 ATHARAV SACHIN NIJAMPURKAR 40 OBC
323 MSCCS23-0439 KOMAL TANAJI SAWANT 40 Open
324 MSCCS23-0266 ASHUTOSH ANIL PATIL 39 Open
325 MSCCS23-0065 SANSKRUTI VIJAY DENGALE 38 Open
326 MSCCS23-0130 AKASH JAGNNATH KHANDAGLE 38 SC
327 MSCCS23-0228 ASMITA DNYANESHWAR LIMBHORE 38 Open
328 MSCCS23-0520 ABHISHEK ASHOK CHAVAN 38 OBC
329 MSCCS23-0031 ARATI WALMIK ADIK 37 Open
330 MSCCS23-0105 DATTATRAYA APPA BANSUDE 37 OBC
331 MSCCS23-0288 MOHINI SAHEBRAO BALID 37 SC
332 MSCCS23-0114 ANKITA SUNIL SUTAR 36 Open
333 MSCCS23-0331 PRASAD PANDURANG PARVE 36 OBC
334 MSCCS23-0355 TEJASHREE EKNATH DEVKATE 36 NT-C



335 MSCCS23-0406 JIDNYASA KAPIL BANKAR 36 OBC
336 MSCCS23-0436 AKASH DNYANESHWAR MALAV 36 NT-B
337 MSCCS23-0521 ROHIDAS RAGHU LAKADE 36 NT-C
338 MSCCS23-0363 ANUJA DHANAJI GADADE 34 OBC
339 MSCCS23-0404 NAMRATA BHAUSAHEB GAIKWAD 34 OBC
340 MSCCS23-0501 ADITI MAHESH PISAL 34 Open
341 MSCCS23-0101 SHRIRAM DATTATRAY PANDAV 33 OBC
342 MSCCS23-0056 AKANKSHA AUDUMBAR UMATE 32 Open
343 MSCCS23-0120 NIRANJAN RAJESH JOSHI 32 EWS
344 MSCCS23-0175 PRANALI PRAVIN ALHAT 32 SC
345 MSCCS23-0274 DNYANESHWAR PUNDALIK DEORE 32 OBC
346 MSCCS23-0370 PRATIDNYA NAMDEV TALPE 30 ST
347 MSCCS23-0437 VISHAL SHRIRAM KHAKAL 23 Open
348 MSCCS23-0290 ROHINI SAHEBRAO BALID 21 SC
349 MSCCS23-0049 SOPAN CHATE 16 NT-C
350 MSCCS23-0071 SAHIL MARUTI POL 14 EWS
351 MSCCS23-0307 AJAY KIRAN KANAWADE 3 OBC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0256 KARTIK MAHENDRA MARNE 77 Open
2 MSCCS23-0019 APURVA ANIL JAGDALE 74 Open
3 MSCCS23-0028 SIDDHANT UDAY WAGHMARE 72 Open
4 MSCCS23-0374 PRANAV SUKHADEV DAHATONDE 72 Open
5 MSCCS23-0365 DEEPIKA SINGH 71 Open
6 MSCCS23-0128 JADHAVAKSHATASANTO SANTOSH JADHAV 70 Open
7 MSCCS23-0315 SAHIL SUNIL SURANA 70 Open
8 MSCCS23-0518 ANUSHKA KISHOR SWAMY 70 Open
9 MSCCS23-0062 VISHVAJIT SANJAY GARUD 69 Open
10 MSCCS23-0169 NITISH SUNIL KUMBHAR 69 Open
11 MSCCS23-0168 HARSHAL BABASAHEB DIGHE 69 Open
12 MSCCS23-0316 SAKSHI SACHIN SHINDE 69 Open
13 MSCCS23-0339 TANVI DINESH INDALKAR 69 Open
14 MSCCS23-0048 SOHEL SUBHAN PATEL 68 Open
15 MSCCS23-0145 KAVERI GANESH BHOJ 68 Open
16 MSCCS23-0273 ABHISHEK UTTAM ZADE 68 Open
17 MSCCS23-0371 DARSHANA NAMDEO MUGUTKAR 68 Open
18 MSCCS23-0478 EMAD RIZWAN PATEL 68 Open
19 MSCCS23-0020 VEDIKA GAJENDRA CHAUHAN 67 Open
20 MSCCS23-0213 AHEROMSUNIL SUNIL AHER 67 Open
21 MSCCS23-0424 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB JADHAV 67 Open
22 MSCCS23-0393 SAGAR BALU VYAVHARE 67 Open
23 MSCCS23-0486 ADARSH BASAVANTH HANAGOJI 67 Open
24 MSCCS23-0224 VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB PACHARNE 66 Open
25 MSCCS23-0008 SHAHEJAFAR KAMAL SHAIKH 65 Open
26 MSCCS23-0187 SHREYA HARINATH SINGH 65 Open
27 MSCCS23-0376 GOPIKA G S 65 Open
28 MSCCS23-0385 RUCHA RAVINDRA GARUD 65 Open
29 MSCCS23-0422 RAGHAV GANESH DESHMUKH 65 Open
30 MSCCS23-0434 SATISH PANDURANG NALAWADE 65 Open
31 MSCCS23-0450 SHRUTI GANESH GALANDE 65 Open
32 MSCCS23-0500 VARAD SANDEEP JAGTAP 65 Open
33 MSCCS23-0166 RUTUJA DINESH JADHAV 64 Open
34 MSCCS23-0388 AKSHATA KULDEEP ASUKAR 64 Open
35 MSCCS23-0517 ADITYA AJAY UNDE 64 Open
36 MSCCS23-0032 PAWAN JIJABHAU PAWAR 63 Open
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37 MSCCS23-0267 KHUSHI BALKRISHNA GUPCHUP 63 Open
38 MSCCS23-0389 SURYATEJ MANOJ PATIL 63 Open
39 MSCCS23-0489 RUTUJA SUDHAKAR KHOPADE 63 Open
40 MSCCS23-0103 ANKUR NILESH MISAL 62 Open
41 MSCCS23-0198 KIRAN BAPUSAHEB ADIK 62 Open
42 MSCCS23-0212 SANIKA GENBHAU LAMKHADE 62 Open
43 MSCCS23-0325 ANURAG VIJAY DHERANGE 62 Open
44 MSCCS23-0367 RHUTIK ANASHARAM JAGTAP 62 Open
45 MSCCS23-0470 PHADATARE PRANAV SHANKAR 62 Open
46 MSCCS23-0140 VAISHNAVI SANJAY SHINDE 61 Open
47 MSCCS23-0204 RUSHIKESH MUKESH SHITOLE 61 Open
48 MSCCS23-0324 DIGVIJAY DANYANDEV MEMANE 61 Open
49 MSCCS23-0330 HRITIK RAGHUNATH KULKARNI 61 Open
50 MSCCS23-0012 OMKAR BALASAHEB BORUDE 60 Open
51 MSCCS23-0167 SHIVANI NAVANATH SAWANT 60 Open
52 MSCCS23-0289 SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA DIGHE 60 Open
53 MSCCS23-0459 SHUBHAM SANJAY PATHARE 60 Open
54 MSCCS23-0479 RITESH PRAMOD MORE 60 Open
55 MSCCS23-0249 SHREYA DATTATRAY RAKSHE 59 Open
56 MSCCS23-0220 PRATIKSHA LAXMAN MANE 59 Open
57 MSCCS23-0305 ARPIT AMIT SALVI 59 Open
58 MSCCS23-0353 KUNAL SHANTARAM SONAWANE 59 Open
59 MSCCS23-0472 NILAY SUNIL KELKAR 59 Open
60 MSCCS23-0484 PALLAVI HIRAMAN PAYGUDE 59 Open
61 MSCCS23-0003 VARAD VIVEK KULKARNI 58 Open
62 MSCCS23-0097 DNYANESHWAR BABASAHEB VADAK 58 Open
63 MSCCS23-0161 SAKSHI SHARAD SHINDE 58 Open
64 MSCCS23-0250 TEJAL BHAUSAHEB CHAUDHARI 58 Open
65 MSCCS23-0361 RUTUJA SUDHIR PAWAR 58 Open
66 MSCCS23-0386 AISHWARYA RAT SOLASKAR 58 Open
67 MSCCS23-0451 SMITA RAJU SHELKE 58 Open
68 MSCCS23-0067 PAYAL BHAUSAHEB MEMANE 57 Open
69 MSCCS23-0280 NIKHIL MANOHAR PARAB 57 Open
70 MSCCS23-0277 PRANJAL PRAVIN DEO 57 Open
71 MSCCS23-0312 UTKARSHA SUBHASH PATHAK 56 Open
72 MSCCS23-0369 SIDDHI LAXMAN MOHITE 56 Open
73 MSCCS23-0136 PRIYANKA KANTILAL SARKALE 55 Open
74 MSCCS23-0233 ANIKET PURUSHOTTAM JOSHI 55 Open
75 MSCCS23-0306 JACQUELINE BARNABOSS ANTHONY 55 Open
76 MSCCS23-0320 GAURAV BHARATSINH PARDESHI 55 Open
77 MSCCS23-0005 SANKET BALASAHEB PAWAR 54 Open
78 MSCCS23-0275 PRANOTI DILIP GUNJAL 54 Open
79 MSCCS23-0427 ROHIT CHHAGAN JARAD 54 Open
80 MSCCS23-0509 VISHWANATH MALLAPPA HATTI 54 Open
81 MSCCS23-0094 TANVI ASHOK NAGARGOJE 53 Open
82 MSCCS23-0124 SHRUTI PRASHANT MODI 53 Open
83 MSCCS23-0251 DEVADATTA KAILAS GODBOLE 53 Open
84 MSCCS23-0304 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB GUNJAL 53 Open
85 MSCCS23-0398 HARSHADA SUBHASH GHULE 53 Open
86 MSCCS23-0483 VISHAL RADHAKRUSHNA PANKAR 53 Open
87 MSCCS23-0510 GAURAV ANIL PARDESHI 53 Open
88 MSCCS23-0499 SUSHANT PANDURANG SONAWANE 53 Open
89 MSCCS23-0014 ANUJA RAMESH KESKAR 52 Open
90 MSCCS23-0268 KAKADRUTUJAKISAN KISAN KAKAD 52 Open
91 MSCCS23-0375 VAISHNAVI NIVRUTTI GHULE 52 Open
92 MSCCS23-0387 ISHWARI RAMESHWAR GUNJAL 52 Open
93 MSCCS23-0443 VEDANT SUBHASH SAWANT 52 Open



94 MSCCS23-0496 TUSHAR RAJENDRA KHAIRNAR 52 Open
95 MSCCS23-0519 PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR SHINDE 52 Open
96 MSCCS23-0152 ANIKET APPA GALANDE 51 Open
97 MSCCS23-0072 SAURABH SHYAMSUNDAR RATHI 50 Open
98 MSCCS23-0085 CHINMAY SANDIP KULKARNI 50 Open
99 MSCCS23-0281 SAIRAJ PRAKASH SHINDE 50 Open
100 MSCCS23-0322 ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT BHOSALE 50 Open
101 MSCCS23-0313 AKASH ARUN PATIL 50 Open
102 MSCCS23-0381 PRANAV GIRISH DESHMUKH 50 Open
103 MSCCS23-0060 ROHIT MANOJ GAIKWAD 49 Open
104 MSCCS23-0237 ANJALI ANJALI 49 Open
105 MSCCS23-0356 ABHISHEK SATISH SHAHANE 49 Open
106 MSCCS23-0358 AMEY SUHAS KULKARNI 49 Open
107 MSCCS23-0380 SNEHA GAWDE 49 Open
108 MSCCS23-0413 IRAJA ASIF INAMDAR 49 Open
109 MSCCS23-0476 MAYUR BALASAHEB KANAWADE 49 Open
110 MSCCS23-0042 SAMEER SUNIL PHANSALKAR 48 Open
111 MSCCS23-0231 NIKHIL VARPE 48 Open
112 MSCCS23-0090 ANKIT BHARDWAJ 48 Open
113 MSCCS23-0127 ADVAIT ANANT SHETKAR 48 Open
114 MSCCS23-0184 ABHISHEK POPAT KALEKAR 48 Open
115 MSCCS23-0083 SWETA SANJAY DENGALE 46 Open
116 MSCCS23-0245 VAIBHAV VITTHAL GUNJAL 44 Open
117 MSCCS23-0311 RADHIKA MAHESH SHELAR 44 Open
118 MSCCS23-0344 SHRUTI SHEKHAR GOLE 44 Open
119 MSCCS23-0357 ABHIJEET SATISH SHAHANE 44 Open
120 MSCCS23-0075 SAYALI SUNIL YADAV 42 Open
121 MSCCS23-0439 KOMAL TANAJI SAWANT 40 Open
122 MSCCS23-0266 ASHUTOSH ANIL PATIL 39 Open
123 MSCCS23-0065 SANSKRUTI VIJAY DENGALE 38 Open
124 MSCCS23-0228 ASMITA DNYANESHWAR LIMBHORE 38 Open
125 MSCCS23-0031 ARATI WALMIK ADIK 37 Open
126 MSCCS23-0114 ANKITA SUNIL SUTAR 36 Open
127 MSCCS23-0501 ADITI MAHESH PISAL 34 Open
128 MSCCS23-0056 AKANKSHA AUDUMBAR UMATE 32 Open
129 MSCCS23-0437 VISHAL SHRIRAM KHAKAL 23 Open

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0142 SHWETA BALKRISHNA GANGURDE 77 SC
2 MSCCS23-0222 SHRADDHA AMAR NANAWARE 70 SC
3 MSCCS23-0399 VIRAJ VISHAL BHOSALE 70 SC
4 MSCCS23-0015 VIVEKANAND DEEPAK SURWASE 68 SC
5 MSCCS23-0206 SALONI VIJAY SARODE 65 SC
6 MSCCS23-0447 PRIYA AJAY ALHAT 65 SC
7 MSCCS23-0084 SNEHAL BHAGAVAN KAMBLE 63 SC
8 MSCCS23-0029 SUHANI UDAY PAWAR 62 SC
9 MSCCS23-0505 RUTURAJ KESHAV SARAVADE 62 SC
10 MSCCS23-0068 UDDHAV KISHOR SABLE 58 SC
11 MSCCS23-0144 MAYUR RAJU SHINDE 58 SC
12 MSCCS23-0258 SANSKRUTI NILESH JAGTAP 58 SC
13 MSCCS23-0089 PRATHAMESH AVINASH DUNBALE 57 SC
14 MSCCS23-0270 SATYAJIT DADA GAIKWAD 57 SC
15 MSCCS23-0514 SHRADDHA ANIL SHINDE 57 SC
16 MSCCS23-0512 GAYATRI GANESH JAGTAP 56 SC

Pune University SC Category  Merit List



17 MSCCS23-0088 RUSHIKESH SHASHIKANT HONKANDE 54 SC
18 MSCCS23-0050 SAHIL KASABE 51 SC
19 MSCCS23-0092 YASH DILIP RAJBHOJ 51 SC
20 MSCCS23-0115 ABHISHEK SUNIL SHELAR 50 SC
21 MSCCS23-0160 SANKET BALASAHEB THAWAL 49 SC
22 MSCCS23-0487 ADITYA MILIND BHINGARDIVE 47 SC
23 MSCCS23-0041 HARSHALI ANIL MORE 45 SC
24 MSCCS23-0099 AKASH NARAYAN GANDLE 45 SC
25 MSCCS23-0238 SHRADDHA SUDHIR GAIKWAD 44 SC
26 MSCCS23-0329 SONIKA SANJAY WAGHMARE 44 SC
27 MSCCS23-0130 AKASH JAGNNATH KHANDAGLE 38 SC
28 MSCCS23-0288 MOHINI SAHEBRAO BALID 37 SC
29 MSCCS23-0175 PRANALI PRAVIN ALHAT 32 SC
30 MSCCS23-0290 ROHINI SAHEBRAO BALID 21 SC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0172 MANGESH BABASAHEB DAGALE 60 ST
2 MSCCS23-0370 PRATIDNYA NAMDEV TALPE 30 ST

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0134 MAYURI VILAS KUSMUDE 63 VJNT-A
2 MSCCS23-0165 RUTUJA SHIRISH MANE 57 VJNT-A
3 MSCCS23-0366 AMIT SACHIN KHOMANE 53 VJNT-A
4 MSCCS23-0126 SAURABH DADAJI AHIRE 50 VJNT-A
5 MSCCS23-0137 SEJAL PRAKASH CHAVAN 42 VJNT-A

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0515 PRACHI RAVINDRA THORAT 65 NT-B
2 MSCCS23-0225 KUNAL DWARKANATH KORE 63 NT-B
3 MSCCS23-0272 VIVEK DNYANESHVAR KUMAVAT 62 NT-B
4 MSCCS23-0248 VAIBHAV DATTATRAYA MOHARKAR 48 NT-B
5 MSCCS23-0242 ANKITA AJAY KAMBLE 46 NT-B
6 MSCCS23-0436 AKASH DNYANESHWAR MALAV 36 NT-B

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0208 ANIKET RAMESH TIKKAL 63 NT-C
2 MSCCS23-0038 SUPRIYA RAYCHAND SARAK 58 NT-C
3 MSCCS23-0034 PRATIKSHA SANTOSH PARKHE 58 NT-C
4 MSCCS23-0148 ARPITA HARIDAS DEVKATE 54 NT-C
5 MSCCS23-0452 RUSHIKESH EKANATH RASHINAKAR 52 NT-C
6 MSCCS23-0171 SATYAM RAJENDRA SONAWANE 48 NT-C
7 MSCCS23-0129 SONALI SANJAY HEGADKAR 45 NT-C
8 MSCCS23-0355 TEJASHREE EKNATH DEVKATE 36 NT-C
9 MSCCS23-0521 ROHIDAS RAGHU LAKADE 36 NT-C
10 MSCCS23-0049 SOPAN CHATE 16 NT-C

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0131 VAIBHAV SUNDARDAS NAGARGOJE 71 NT-D
2 MSCCS23-0163 VIJAY MAHADEV VIJAY 63 NT-D
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3 MSCCS23-0429 ISHAWRI DADASAHEBA DHAKANE 63 NT-D

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0441 AKANKSHA SURESH KURHE 77 OBC
2 MSCCS23-0141 SHUBHAM GORAKSHNATH HANDORE 75 OBC
3 MSCCS23-0300 BHAVESH PANKAJ KHAIRNAR 75 OBC
4 MSCCS23-0425 NISHANT CHANDRAKANT MADKE 75 OBC
5 MSCCS23-0426 SAHIL KALYAN SAHIL 74 OBC
6 MSCCS23-0236 VIKRAM RAVSAHEB CHAVHANKE 73 OBC
7 MSCCS23-0383 SHREYAS SUNIL BHANDARI 73 OBC
8 MSCCS23-0411 MANASI SURESH WABALE 73 OBC
9 MSCCS23-0415 GAURAV RAVINDRA BONDE 73 OBC
10 MSCCS23-0026 ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB LOKHANDE 72 OBC
11 MSCCS23-0063 ANUJ MAHADEV DAGADE 72 OBC
12 MSCCS23-0482 PRATHAMESH GANPAT THUBE 72 OBC
13 MSCCS23-0112 SHUBHAM RAMESH LABADE 71 OBC
14 MSCCS23-0440 VAISHNAVI ASHOK KOKATE 71 OBC
15 MSCCS23-0430 MANOMAY TANAJI MALI 71 OBC
16 MSCCS23-0109 OMPRAKASH ANANDA DHANWATE 70 OBC
17 MSCCS23-0291 DARSHAN SANJAY BADGUJAR 70 OBC
18 MSCCS23-0346 AISHWARYA JAYANT VANARSE 70 OBC
19 MSCCS23-0458 PRANAV BALASAHEB KADAM 69 OBC
20 MSCCS23-0133 SNEHAL ISHWAR MODHALE 68 OBC
21 MSCCS23-0396 SAYALI CHANDRAKANT SALUNKE 68 OBC
22 MSCCS23-0043 SHIDHESHWAR SHELKE 67 OBC
23 MSCCS23-0146 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB BHADE 67 OBC
24 MSCCS23-0263 PRITI NITIN KHAIRNAR 67 OBC
25 MSCCS23-0262 MANSI PANKAJ PATIL 67 OBC
26 MSCCS23-0239 ANIKET VINAYAK DALVI 67 OBC
27 MSCCS23-0252 SUYOG SHAM BADADHE 67 OBC
28 MSCCS23-0294 MAYURI RAJENDRA UDAGE 67 OBC
29 MSCCS23-0488 SAURABH SUBHASH GADADE 67 OBC
30 MSCCS23-0492 FAIZ ASLAM TAMBOLI 67 OBC
31 MSCCS23-0033 SHUBHAM PUNJARAM SHIRSATH 66 OBC
32 MSCCS23-0064 PRATIK SANJAY JAGTAP 66 OBC
33 MSCCS23-0159 ROHIT SUBHASH MHASKE 66 OBC
34 MSCCS23-0279 RAJLAXMI MAHESH BHUJBAL 66 OBC
35 MSCCS23-0264 YASHKUMAR BABULAL JADHAV 66 OBC
36 MSCCS23-0283 HARSHADA VIJAY LAKADE 66 OBC
37 MSCCS23-0446 RUDRANI PRASANNA ANAND 66 OBC
38 MSCCS23-0176 CHAITANYA BALASAHEB SAJAN 65 OBC
39 MSCCS23-0299 AKASH VITTHAL KALE 65 OBC
40 MSCCS23-0420 HARSHAL RAVINDRA SONJE 65 OBC
41 MSCCS23-0503 AJIT RAMESH NAWADE 65 OBC
42 MSCCS23-0021 ANIKET RAJENDRA KALE 63 OBC
43 MSCCS23-0017 SUCHITRA SHRIPRASAD SATHE 63 OBC
44 MSCCS23-0343 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA GADADE 63 OBC
45 MSCCS23-0516 NARAYAN DATTATRAY RAUT 63 OBC
46 MSCCS23-0508 POOJA ADINATH SONAWANE 63 OBC
47 MSCCS23-0151 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI KADAM 62 OBC
48 MSCCS23-0182 SHWETA SUNIL GAIKWAD 62 OBC
49 MSCCS23-0219 DURGESH PRAVIN DEORE 62 OBC
50 MSCCS23-0055 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH VYAVAHARE 61 OBC
51 MSCCS23-0117 SAKSHI VIJAY JADHAV 61 OBC
52 MSCCS23-0188 PRIYANKA PRAKASH GHADAGE 61 OBC
53 MSCCS23-0379 KETAN EKNATH HASE 61 OBC
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54 MSCCS23-0397 SUSHANT DIPAK NALAGE 61 OBC
55 MSCCS23-0461 SIDDHESH PANDURANG DESHMANE 61 OBC
56 MSCCS23-0465 BHUSHAN RAJENDRA BHALERAO 61 OBC
57 MSCCS23-0096 SHAMAL SHIVAJI MEHETRE 60 OBC
58 MSCCS23-0259 PRATIK PRAMOD KUMBHAKRNA 60 OBC
59 MSCCS23-0286 SHRUTIKA SUNIL GURAV 60 OBC
60 MSCCS23-0392 SHREYASH DILIP ADSUL 60 OBC
61 MSCCS23-0082 CHETAN RATAN HYALIJ 59 OBC
62 MSCCS23-0199 HARSHAL SAHEBRAO DIGHE 59 OBC
63 MSCCS23-0278 SANJANA HEMANT DIXIT 59 OBC
64 MSCCS23-0302 ADITYA JAYRAM PURKAR 59 OBC
65 MSCCS23-0061 SAHIL RAMESH DHADGE 58 OBC
66 MSCCS23-0348 RUTUJA MAHADEV WAYKAR 58 OBC
67 MSCCS23-0362 ARPITA SANJAY NEWASKAR 58 OBC
68 MSCCS23-0405 PRASAD RAMDAS GAIKWAD 58 OBC
69 MSCCS23-0384 RUPALI APPASAHEB KAKADE 58 OBC
70 MSCCS23-0390 SAKSHI ATUL KANDAGE 58 OBC
71 MSCCS23-0073 MANISH RAJENDRA YELAM 57 OBC
72 MSCCS23-0132 BHAVNA DNYANESHWAR NIMSE 57 OBC
73 MSCCS23-0110 AAYAN AMIN SHAIKH 57 OBC
74 MSCCS23-0232 YASH SURESH DANGE 57 OBC
75 MSCCS23-0254 NILESH BALASAHEB LOKHANDE 57 OBC
76 MSCCS23-0378 ADITYA DADA DAREKAR 57 OBC
77 MSCCS23-0444 SANDHYA RAJENDRA GAIKWAD 57 OBC
78 MSCCS23-0113 SANKET RAMESH BAHIRAT 56 OBC
79 MSCCS23-0293 PRAMOD SANTOSH PALDE 56 OBC
80 MSCCS23-0412 SAYALI DINESH JADHAV 56 OBC
81 MSCCS23-0464 DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAYA GHOLAP 56 OBC
82 MSCCS23-0156 NAVNATH DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN 55 OBC
83 MSCCS23-0321 CHETAN RAGHUNATH CHAUDHARI 55 OBC
84 MSCCS23-0433 ATHARVA ANIRUDHA GHODKE 55 OBC
85 MSCCS23-0218 ASHWINI NAMDEV GHADAGE 54 OBC
86 MSCCS23-0456 SATYAM DATTU GOPALE 54 OBC
87 MSCCS23-0480 SNEHAL CHAUDHARI 54 OBC
88 MSCCS23-0471 SANKET BHANUDAS GHOLAP 54 OBC
89 MSCCS23-0205 ANIKET BHANUDAS BHISE 53 OBC
90 MSCCS23-0260 VAIBHAV POPAT DEORE 53 OBC
91 MSCCS23-0197 SHREYASH RAMESH SHINDE 52 OBC
92 MSCCS23-0445 GANESH SANJAY AHIRE 52 OBC
93 MSCCS23-0432 KALYANI SHEKHAR KAPADNIS 51 OBC
94 MSCCS23-0435 NITISH PANDURANG SHEWALE 51 OBC
95 MSCCS23-0498 AKSHAY RAMDAS SHINDE 51 OBC
96 MSCCS23-0203 AKSHATA SAMEER CHAUDHARI 50 OBC
97 MSCCS23-0164 NIKHIL KIRAN PATKAL 50 OBC
98 MSCCS23-0269 MAHESH GORAKSH RAHANE 50 OBC
99 MSCCS23-0310 AJINKYA RAVINDRA BHUJBAL 50 OBC
100 MSCCS23-0319 PANKAJ SOMNATH THITAME 50 OBC
101 MSCCS23-0402 PALLAVI GAHININATH VIKHE 50 OBC
102 MSCCS23-0475 JAYESH KASHINATH DEORE 50 OBC
103 MSCCS23-0053 ADITYA BABASAHEB ABUJ 49 OBC
104 MSCCS23-0122 TANAYA PRASHANT BHAVSAR 49 OBC
105 MSCCS23-0149 GAURI HANUMANT DHAVALE 49 OBC
106 MSCCS23-0477 RUTUJA DILIP AMRUTKAR 49 OBC
107 MSCCS23-0401 PRANJALI SUDHIR BHAGWAT 48 OBC
108 MSCCS23-0423 TUSHAR KISHOR TATHE 48 OBC
109 MSCCS23-0108 KIRAN SANJAY BHADANE 47 OBC
110 MSCCS23-0271 DISHA SANTOSH SONAWANE 45 OBC



111 MSCCS23-0106 TRUSHNA AVINASH KHEDKAR 44 OBC
112 MSCCS23-0217 DURGESH DILIP KHAIRNAR 43 OBC
113 MSCCS23-0309 KUNAL SOMANATH SONAWANE 43 OBC
114 MSCCS23-0185 USHA SATYAVAN WADHAVANE 42 OBC
115 MSCCS23-0207 DIPAK JALINDAR JAMDAR 41 OBC
116 MSCCS23-0022 NITIN SAHADU SONAWANE 40 OBC
117 MSCCS23-0400 ATHARAV SACHIN NIJAMPURKAR 40 OBC
118 MSCCS23-0520 ABHISHEK ASHOK CHAVAN 38 OBC
119 MSCCS23-0105 DATTATRAYA APPA BANSUDE 37 OBC
120 MSCCS23-0331 PRASAD PANDURANG PARVE 36 OBC
121 MSCCS23-0406 JIDNYASA KAPIL BANKAR 36 OBC
122 MSCCS23-0363 ANUJA DHANAJI GADADE 34 OBC
123 MSCCS23-0404 NAMRATA BHAUSAHEB GAIKWAD 34 OBC
124 MSCCS23-0101 SHRIRAM DATTATRAY PANDAV 33 OBC
125 MSCCS23-0274 DNYANESHWAR PUNDALIK DEORE 32 OBC
126 MSCCS23-0307 AJAY KIRAN KANAWADE 3 OBC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0039 MUSKAN CHANDRASHEKHAR PAUNIKAR 79 SBC
2 MSCCS23-0368 AKSHAY BHAUSAHEB SONAWANE 70 SBC
3 MSCCS23-0403 OMKAR RAMESH SHRIPAT 63 SBC
4 MSCCS23-0455 RAJRAJASHREE URADI 62 SBC
5 MSCCS23-0473 HARSH RAVINDRA HARKE 62 SBC
6 MSCCS23-0419 CHINMAY VAIBHAV DARKE 60 SBC
7 MSCCS23-0240 VAISHNAVI HITENDRA TIKKAS 59 SBC
8 MSCCS23-0454 PRATIK MANOHAR SURVASE 51 SBC
9 MSCCS23-0469 OMKAR SHANTARAM DESHMUKH 50 SBC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0215 SAURABH DADAJI DAITKAR 58 EBC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0226 MINAL SUNIL RAJESHIRKE 81 EWS
2 MSCCS23-0347 YUVRAJ BHAGVAN GIRASE 77 EWS
3 MSCCS23-0284 HARSHAD SANTOSH KADAM 71 EWS
4 MSCCS23-0364 PRAJWAL SAMPAT NIMBALKAR 71 EWS
5 MSCCS23-0350 RAJAS DINESH POTEKAR 69 EWS
6 MSCCS23-0265 SITANSHU SOHAN AGRAWAL 68 EWS
7 MSCCS23-0025 YOGESH CHANGDEV ABUJ 67 EWS
8 MSCCS23-0377 LAIBA SHAKIL SAYYED 65 EWS
9 MSCCS23-0491 NASEEBA MUSHIR SHAIKH 65 EWS
10 MSCCS23-0086 BHAVESH MANOJ JADHAV 64 EWS
11 MSCCS23-0230 RAJAN BALASAHEB CHOPADE 63 EWS
12 MSCCS23-0147 ANIKET VITTHAL SUPEKAR 62 EWS
13 MSCCS23-0157 ADITYA BALASAHEB WANI 61 EWS
14 MSCCS23-0080 ANNA BALASAHEB KHOSE 60 EWS
15 MSCCS23-0340 LAXMI DILIP KHARDE 60 EWS
16 MSCCS23-0338 DARSHAN RAM BABHULKE 60 EWS
17 MSCCS23-0335 DHANASHRI NAINESH DHORMALE 60 EWS
18 MSCCS23-0391 NIKITA PARAMESHWAR SHINDE 58 EWS
19 MSCCS23-0485 DIPAK MACHHINDRA KADAM 56 EWS
20 MSCCS23-0276 SHREYA JAYCHANDRA NIMBALKAR 55 EWS
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21 MSCCS23-0359 LATA BALASO SURYAVANSHI 54 EWS
22 MSCCS23-0421 BHAGYASHREE DINKAR SAVKAR 54 EWS
23 MSCCS23-0227 VEDANT DATTATRAY SHINDE 52 EWS
24 MSCCS23-0004 SAHIL SANTOSH KHENGRE 51 EWS
25 MSCCS23-0135 SRUSHTI DATTATRAY PAWAR 43 EWS
26 MSCCS23-0373 SAKSHI DADASO SHIRKE 43 EWS
27 MSCCS23-0214 TANVI NITIN SHINGATE 42 EWS
28 MSCCS23-0051 SANIKA ANAND SURWASE 41 EWS
29 MSCCS23-0120 NIRANJAN RAJESH JOSHI 32 EWS
30 MSCCS23-0071 SAHIL MARUTI POL 14 EWS

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name LastName Entrance MarkCategory
1 MSCCS23-0365 DEEPIKA SINGH 71 Open
2 MSCCS23-0458 PRANAV BALASAHEB KADAM 69 OBC
3 MSCCS23-0299 AKASH VITTHAL KALE 65 OBC
4 MSCCS23-0376 GOPIKA G S 65 Open
5 MSCCS23-0096 SHAMAL SHIVAJI MEHETRE 60 OBC
6 MSCCS23-0172 MANGESH BABASAHEB DAGALE 60 ST
7 MSCCS23-0144 MAYUR RAJU SHINDE 58 SC
8 MSCCS23-0132 BHAVNA DNYANESHWAR NIMSE 57 OBC
9 MSCCS23-0280 NIKHIL MANOHAR PARAB 57 Open
10 MSCCS23-0512 GAYATRI GANESH JAGTAP 56 SC
11 MSCCS23-0509 VISHWANATH MALLAPPA HATTI 54 Open
12 MSCCS23-0483 VISHAL RADHAKRUSHNA PANKAR 53 Open
13 MSCCS23-0381 PRANAV GIRISH DESHMUKH 50 Open
14 MSCCS23-0237 ANJALI ANJALI 49 Open
15 MSCCS23-0075 SAYALI SUNIL YADAV 42 Open
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